COXWOLD PARISH COUNCIL EXPENDITURE — FINANCIAL YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH 2025

Transparency Code Listing requiring all items greater than £100 to be listed

Date

25/04/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
16/07/2024
31/07/2024
22/08/2024
20/11/2024
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
01/03/2025
12/03/2025
30/03/2025

Purpose

church clock maintenance

Insurance

preservative for park benches

Grass cutting

Defibrilllator pads

Grass cutting

Grass cutting

GRASS CUTTING

CPFA meeting room hire

dark sky lights for improvement project
newsletter printing

sundry small

installation of lights for dark sky project
railing and drains

website maintenance

Amount £
£234.00

£2,042.08
£60.45
£435.00
£79.20
£312.00
£565.00
£165.00
£95.00
£541.79
£300.00
£34.81
£256.51
£795.00
£360.00

£6,275.84




