## COXWOLD PARISH COUNCIL EXPENDITURE - FINANCIAL YEAR ENDING 31<sup>st</sup> MARCH 2025

Transparency Code Listing requiring all items greater than £100 to be listed

Date		Purpose	Amount £
	25/04/2024	church clock maintenance	£234.00
	15/05/2024	Insurance	£2,042.08
	15/05/2024	preservative for park benches	£60.45
	16/07/2024	Grass cutting	£435.00
	31/07/2024	Defibrilllator pads	£79.20
	22/08/2024	Grass cutting	£312.00
	20/11/2024	Grass cutting	£565.00
	08/01/2025	GRASS CUTTING	£165.00
	08/01/2025	CPFA meeting room hire	£95.00
	08/01/2025	dark sky lights for improvement project	£541.79
	06/02/2025	newsletter printing	£300.00
	06/02/2025	sundry small	£34.81
	01/03/2025	installation of lights for dark sky project	£256.51
	12/03/2025	railing and drains	£795.00
	30/03/2025	website maintenance	£360.00
			£6,275.84
			EU,Z/3.04